-
)
-
-

eSS,

)

Q1000127-4PM

&

%

at]
b4

he

s

% it

]
L
1%

Fi>
iz

Tk BE




Q1000127-4PM

P55 |45 K55 E4 i = e R
1 201400030[{JHCT014.01.001 F IR Float Switch 1|1B-EF*0.64
2 208700130[JHCT087.01.001 R 2k Power Cable 1|E1-EF*10.27
3 213100337|GB845 ST4.2x13-F-201 | W4T Screw 2 201
4 200200611[JHCT002.02.050 FH4 Handle 1 PP-GF30
5 213100522|GB845 ST4.2x32-TA-F-201 = fi it 3k H WiZ4]  [Self-tapping Screw 6 201
5,1 203800037 [JHCT038.02.031-201 O Gasket 12 201
6 200300648(JHCT003.03.048 G5 Rear Pump Housing 1 PP-GF30
7 205100034[JHCT051.01.027 O g O Ring 2|®17.04x3.53-KNBR | fit5 /i
8 207800085(JHCT078.02.021 52 il 5 B2 ET Self-Tapping Screw 1 201 201
9 205100088[JHCT051.01.079 O g O Ring 1|®3%1.5 NBR | f§t4
10 200300675[JHCT003.01.046 JEaR Rear Cover 1 PP-GF30
11 208400383[JHCT084.01.025 20uFS3HL % 20uF Capacitor-S3 1|20uF-450V,38-040x58-62-REACH
12 205500001 [JHCT055.01.001 FHL 40 R B Cable Block 1|INS PA6-GF30
13 207800033(JHCT078.02.018 TE il E BURET Self-Tapping Screw 3
13 213100357 |GB845 ST4.2x18-F-201 [k 5 B4 [Self Tapping Screw 3 201
14 205200060[{JHCT052.01.036 R AL Cable Sheath 2
15 205600016({JHCT056.02.008 L4 R 41 Cable Buckle 2[INS PA6-GF20
16 202600834 [JHCT026.10.002 Rk Rear Cover 1 DX53
16,1 213100054 |GB818 M4x8 R S RAT Screw 1
16,2 203800074|GB93 4 T v Th 5505 4 Spring Washer 1
16,3 204100030{JHCT041.02.027 B Earth Tag 1|/50.5mm H62
16,4 208600030[JHCT086.01.001 Gt 57 Earth wire 0,25|VW-1 105°C 600V
16,5 203800075(GB862.2 4 AMIE VT B Lock Washer 1
16,6 205200085[JHCT052.02.003 S&yE Wire Sheath 1
16,7 200800049|JHCT008.01.020 5 25 1 JE Pressing ring of rear cd 1 PP-GF30
17 203800001 [JHCT038.01.001 e s Wave Washer 1|d25xD31.5xH{65Mn
18 213200008(GB/T276 6201-2Z Tk Bearing 1
19 202302824[JHCT023.01.337 By Rotor 1190-Q195-420 420
20 213200022|GB/T276 6302-2Z Tk Bearing 1
21 202201892[JHCT022.02.259 ET Stator 1{1100W,230V/50Hz-Al
22 202000131|JHCT020.05.009 FIRSE=3E] Front Lining Ring 1
23 202500971[JHCT025.13.027 N fh R Bearing Block 1 HT200




24 205100058|JHCT051.01.052 O & O Ring 1|P84x3.65 |NBRTH%T%E§?

25 205100166|JHCT051.02.006 AR P Skeleton Seal Ring 1|d14xD30.5xH4.5

26 202500979|JHCT025.01.175 B 5 Front Cover 1 201
27 213100546|GB894.1 15 b FH P4 Check Ring 1115-304 304
28 203800026|JHCT038.02.020 Ui Adjusting Gasket 1 304
29 206100308|JHCT061.02.050 B Mechanical Seal 1(D30-d14.2-L.21

30 205100540|JHCT051.01.313 O & O Ring 1|d51.5x3.55 [NBRT H5# R

31 202500972|JHCT025.18.038 Ui end cover 1 HT200

32 203800109|GB93 4-201 o v 70 53 35 20 ) Spring Washer 4 201
33 213100515(GB818 M4x12-201 A SR AT Screw 4 201
34 205100339|JHCT051.01.048 O & O Ring 1|P5.5%2 NBR] f&t5 i

35 207800114|JHCT078.01.024 IRET Screw 1(M6*8 H59

36 205100016|JHCT051.01.010 O & O Ring 1|P89x%5.2 NBR] f&t5 i

37 200800027|JHCT008.02.001 s aluminum pressing ringd 1 YL102

38 213100714|GB845 ST4.2x50 -l Sk | Big4T | Self Tapping Screw 6|F-201 201
39 205100019(JHCT051.01.012 OZ g O Ring 1|P114%2.3 NBRT JiE#5 &

40 200401532|JHCT004.03.086 B0 Main Pump Housing 1 PP-GF30

41 205100150|JHCT051.01.143 OB | O Ring 1|P112x4 NBRT Hiit5 K

42 206100301|JHCT061.02.047 B & Mechanical Seal 1

43 204300244 |JHCT043.02.005 & shaft sleeve 1 H59

44 203600136|JHCT036.01.070 S Diffuser Plate 4 PPO-GF20

45 205100476|JHCT051.01.286 O O Ring 41017x1.5 NBR T Hiit5 K

46 200900796|JHCT009.04.196 45 Impeller 4|19102*4

47 203800180[JHCT038.07.008 FERER Plastic Gasket 4 POM (M90-45)

49 200500067|JHCT005.01.025 A JEC Jaig Inner Base 1 PP-GF30

49 213100596(GB93 6-304 5 AP Spring Washer 1 304
50 207700035|JHCT077.01.011 YAk YE Hexagon Bolt 1IM6%x16 H59

50 203800186|JHCT038.04.044 k9 Gasket 1 201 201
52 207800158|JHCT078.02.044 H BEET Screw 6|ST4.2x125-F-} 201
53 206200183|JHCT062.01.035 ANFH W stainless steel sheath 1 201
54 200600758|JHCT006.01.068 JiS B Pump Base 1 PP-GF30

56 204100205|JHCT041.05.031 Pt SR AT Earth Cover 1

57 204100001|JHCT041.01.001 JB e e R 2 g Nylon Safty Pressing C| 2

58 204100003|JHCT041.01.003 JE T 2t R 2R g Nylon Safty Pressing C 3

60 208500001|JHCT085.01.001 Fo Ribbon 1]INS




| 61 | 213100356|GB845 ST4.2x24-F-201 || Hifi sk [ 2ig4T  |Self Tapping Screw | 2 201




